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Property Inventories Price list 

 
 
 
 

Bedroom 
Size 

 
 
 
 

Inventory/ 
Check In 

 
 
 
 

Furnished 

 
 
 
 

Check Out 

 
 
 
 

Furnished 

Full 
Package of 
Checkout 

of previous 
tenant.  

Then 
Inventory 
and Check 
in for new 

tenant 

 
 
 
 

Furnished 

 
 

Studio/Flat 
 
 

 
 

£90 
 

 
 

£95 

 
 

£85 

 
 

£90 

 
 

£120 

 
 

£130 

 
 

One 
Bedroom 

 
 

 
 

£95 

 
 

£100 

 
 

£90 

 
 

£95 

 
 

£135 

 
 

£150 

 
 

Two 
Bedroom 

 
 

 
 

£100 

 
 

£105 

 
 

£95 

 
 

£100 

 
 

£140 

 
 

£165 

 
 

Three 
Bedroom 

 
 

 
 

£105 

 
 

£110 

 
 

£100 

 
 

£105 

 
 

£150 

 
 

£180 

 
 

Four 
Bedroom 

 
 

 
 

£110 

 
 

£120 

 
 

£105 

 
 

£110 

 
 

£160 

 
 

£185 

 

Please note any properties larger than four bedrooms would require a quote to assess how many 

rooms in total.   


