

Property Inventories Price list

Bedroom Size	Inventory/ Check In	Furnished	Check Out	Furnished	Full Package of Checkout of previous tenant. Then Inventory and Check in for new tenant	Furnished
Studio/Flat	£90	£95	£85	£90	£120	£130
One Bedroom	£95	£100	£90	£95	£135	£150
Two Bedroom	£100	£105	£95	£100	£140	£165
Three Bedroom	£105	£110	£100	£105	£150	£180
Four Bedroom	£110	£120	£105	£110	£160	£185

Please note any properties larger than four bedrooms would require a quote to assess how many rooms in total.